Date

BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PITCHING ROTATION

{ April 19 — April 30,2017 - ESPN Wide World of Sports, Orlando, Florida }

Time

Thurs-20-April 1:00 PM

Fri-21-April

Sat-22-April

Sun-23-April

Mon-24-April

Tues-25-April

Wed-26-April

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Thurs-27-April 12:00 PM

Fri-28-April

Sat-29-April
RHP

William Sierra
Landon Leach
Ben Abram
Austin Brown
Conor Angel
Eric Cerantola
Jake English
Cade Smith
Griffin Hassall
TBD

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

Team

ATLANTA BRAVES
(Field#3)

Intersquad
(Field#3)

DETROIT TIGERS
( Stadium )

Intersquad
( Stadium )

DETROIT TIGERS
( Lakeland )

TORONTO BLUE JAYS
( Bobby Mattick Complex )

DETROIT TIGERS
( Stadium )

TORONTO BLUE JAYS
( Stadium )

ATLANTA BRAVES
(Field #3)

ATLANTA BRAVES
(Field #3)

[ Michael Stovman ]

Pitching Rotation
DeCooman Leach Sierra  Dearing
[3] [3] [2-3] [1]
Moore Nicholson Smith
[3] [ 3] [3]
Gollert Abram Brown
[3] [3] [3]
Undershute English Stovman
[3-4] [3-4] [1-2]
Hassall Griffin Coach
[3-4] [3-4] [1-2]
Cerantola Angel TBD
[3] [3] [3]
DeCooman Sierra Leach
[3] [3] [3]
Moore Nicholson Smith
[3] [3] [3]
Gollert Abram Brown
[3] [3] [3]
English Griffin ~ Undershute TBD
[3] [3] [3] [1]
Hassall Angel Cerantola
[3] [3] [3]
LHP
Jack DeCooman
Wesley Moore
Harley Gollert
Jaden Griffin
Garrett Nicholson
William Undershute



